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AMERICAN UNIVERSITY OF RAS AL KHAIMAH

AGENDA

SUNDAY FEBUARY 15, 2025 11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

DEPARTURE FROM JUMEIRAH TOWERS HOTEL
(ICEF LOCATION)

ARRIVAL TO AURAK CAMPUS

OPENING REMARKS

PRESIDENT WELCOME ADDRESS

ABOUT AURAK PRESENTATION

DEANS PRESENTATION

NETWORKING LUNCH

CAMPUS TOUR

APPRECIATION CERTIFICATES + CLOSING REMARKS

DEPARTURE FROM AURAK CAMPUS

ARRIVAL AT JUMEIRAH TOWERS HOTEL
(ICEF LOCATION)

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

04:30 PM




