

AGENDA

SUNDAY	FEBUARY 15, 2025 11:00 AN	1 - 03:00 PM
DEPARTURE FRO	OM JUMEIRAH TOWERS HOTEL I)	9:00 AM
ARRIVAL TO AUF	RAK CAMPUS	10:30 AM
OPENING REMAR	RKS	11:00 AM
PRESIDENT WEL	COME ADDRESS	11:20 AM
ABOUT AURAK P	PRESENTATION	11:40 AM
DEANS PRESENT	TATION	12:00 PM
NETWORKING L	UNCH	01:00 PM
CAMPUS TOUR		02:00 PM
APPRECIATION (CERTIFICATES + CLOSING REMARKS	02:30 PM
DEPARTURE FRO	03:00 PM	
ARRIVAL AT JUM (ICEF LOCATION	04:30 PM	